

### North Carolina

### State Board of Elections

441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

### Certification to Close Committee

This Certification is used to express the intent to close the committee after all funds have been properly disbursed.

FILED BY:	Committee to Elect	
Committee Name:	Barry Joyce	
Treasurer Name:	BARRY JOVICT	
Treasurer Address:	2945 Dons Drive Burlington, M27217	
(include city, state, & zip)	Burlington, A 27217	
Treasurer Phone:	336-263-5795	

I certify that the above mentioned Committee intends to close and cease existence. Upon signing this certification, I declare that all funds have been distributed and reported (if required). In addition, no contributions will be accepted or disbursements made after the "Final Report" is filed or this form is signed. If the Committee at any future time intends to accept or spend funds in support or opposition of any candidate or ballot issue, a new political committee must be formed and registered with the Board of Elections before such activities may commence.

Committees that have filed under the \$1,000 threshold will only be required to sign this Certification. No "Final Report" will be required for committees meeting this criterion. Any Committee that did not file under the \$1,000 threshold must submit a "Final Report" with this Certification. This report must have a zero balance with no outstanding loans or debts.

6-30-14

Date Signed

Son Ger Signature

Note: This Certification is to be filed at the Election Board where the committee's campaign reports are filed.

07-30-14 08:52 RCVD



Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms.

Do not use this form to update information.

1. Committee In	nformation						
a. Full Name							c. ID Number
Commi	Hee to	Elect BA	MJOH	ce			
		Charles and the Control of the Contr	77				d. Date Filed
29450	paris Drive						6-30-14
2945 Daris Drive Bylington, M 2727							e. Phone Number
							336-263-5795
2. Report Year	3. Period Start	Date (mm/dd/yy)	4. Period I	end Date (n	nm/dd/yy)	5. Treasure	er Full Name
	4-20	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		-30-1	-		Joyce
6. Type of Com						type of repo	ort from one category)
Candidate Cam			nicipal	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	te/County		Referendum
PAC		erendum	Organizationa		Organizati	ional	Organizational
Independent Ex		nt Fundraiser	Thirty-five da	y	Quarterly		Pre-referendum
Legal Expense	Fund	ᄖ	Pre-primary		First		Final
7 Toma of Francis	CC P - 11		Pre-election		Secon		Supplemental Final
7. Type of Fund Booster Fund	(if applicable,	check one)	Pre-runoff	IH	Third		Annual
Building Fund			Semi-annual Mid Yea	_   _	Fourt Semi-annu		Special Special
Building Fund		IH	Year End		Mid '		10. Special Report Name
Other:		IH	Final	·	Year		10. Special Report Name
8. Number of F	undraisers this	Report	Special	ᄩ	Final	Liid	
or realistics of re	andraisers this	перот	opeciai	ᄩ	Special		
11 1 1 1 1		Charles Annual College College					Vocania sometria de ser opinione de la composition della compositi
11. Account Inf a. Financial Institut				11. Accou			
				a. Financiai	Institution	r un Name	
	A BANK	-					
b. Purpose		c. Account Code		b. Purpose			c. Account Code
CAMPRIGN		d. Period Begin Ba	lance				d. Period Begin Balance
Chil		\$ 51.14				\$	
CERTIFICATI	ON					General Service	
I certify that the	Committee or Fu	nd is in compliance	with all appl	cable provis	ions of Art	icle 22A 22F	3 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163
							inds. I further certify that this
		t and that I have be		_			,
BAR	ry Doye	ce.	Dar	- Garge			6-30-14
Pi	rinted Name of Sign	er	Sign	ature of Appo	ointed Treas	urer	Date
FOR OFFICE U	USE ONLY						
Date Receive	ed: <u>U</u>	0-30-14	Employ	ree:	16	- <u>Del</u>	ivery Method Normal Mail
Date Postma	rked:		Employ	ree:			Registered Mail
							Hand Delivered Electronically Filed
Date Scanne	d:		Employ	ree:			
Date Data E	ntered:		Employ	ee:			Signer has not received mandatory training
Please Not							mittee address, treasurer,
**		treasurer, custod					
Y	ou must amend	the Statement of	Organization	(CRO-210	UA-E) to	make comm	ittee changes.

CRO-1000

NC State Board of Elections

August 2008

**Detailed Summary**Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

Amendment No

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of Report		3. ID Number
Committee to Elect Barry Joyce	2nd St	r	8
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2011	Total this	Total this
4) Cash on Hand at Start		Reporting Period	Election Cycle
RECEIPTS		3 2111	Ψ •
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	\$ 1599,00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$ 1640.00	\$ 7,840.00
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources			
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$ .04	\$ .14
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organization	ons <i>(CRO-1250)</i>	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11	c, 11d and 11e)	\$ 1640.04	\$ 9439.04
<u>EXPENDITURES</u>			
13) Disbursements			0.40.00
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 1524.32	\$ 917 3.28
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Commit	tees (CRO-1310)	\$ 166.86	\$ 166.86
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$ 99.00
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 1.	5, 16 and 17)	\$ 1691.18	\$ 9439.09
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	tract line 18)	\$ -0-	\$ _8
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaign		\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2200)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$
CRO-1100 NC State Board of Ele	ctions		August 2008

committees and	d coordinated party ex	penditures	e er e takkense bet h		nons to candidate/pontical
1. Committee	Full Name (and tun	d if applicable)		alach i i i	2, ID Number
(omm	utter to El	ect Ban	My Joyce		ester freeze a de
3. Type of Dis	bursement (Please	use separate C	RO-1310 forms for	each type of Dis	bursement.)
Operating Ex			lates/Political Committee		ordinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Infor	mation	reference and our woman of	Add	Remove	
a. Full Name, N	Mailing Address & Ph	one	b. Coordina	ted Committee Nam	e d. Comments
(include city, state	e, & zip)				
11.0	RAMADA PO	J , 2 2 2 2 2	t en denigo en en		
2100	DAMADA RO	ad -	/	gistered (Specify)	
760101	ctor NC 2	7213 1/	Federal	THE REAL PROPERTY.	
(3.00 11)	710,		State	Municip	ality: e. Election Sum to Date
336-	- 229-27	. 0			6-17.30 BU
Account Code	g. Form of Payment	1.	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	i. Amount	<u> k.</u>   2
	Debit Cardy	GV	4 20-14	\$ 17.30	1 317 30
	Debit Chart	GV	1-20-11	•	correct
Na Stokovija: Sarvani			Section 1997 Programme	: 3	
l. Payee Inform			and the second comments of the second contract of the second contrac	Remove	
	ling Address & Phone			ted Committee Nam	e ·
(include city, sta	To C	. 100			
Printing	te, & zip)  Inc. Promotional for (668 3 ton, N.C. 272	nduot	c Level Peg	istered (Specify)	-
P. C.	668	V	Federal	and the second s	
(Palian	Lan. N.C. 272	216-0685	☐ State	4.7	ality: e. Election Sum to Date
. 12m and	700,1				\$ 4,563.53
The second secon	2267148	1			3 4, 560.5)
Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	-	k. Required Remarks
	Chack V	BV	4-30-140	\$ 126,85	Flores CArds
				\$	
. Payee Inform	nation		Add	Remove	environ en
Full Name, Mail	ling Address & Phone		b. Coordinat	ted Committee Name	e d. Comments
(include city, sta				110 11 110	
Times	News				
Palox	481	√ · ·		istered (Specify)	
Q. IN	aton, N.C. 27	1210	Federal	County:	
Samu	6-3062		State	. Municipa	<u> </u>
336	481 960, N.C. 27 506-3062	,			\$ 3,941.10
Account Code	g. Form of Payment /	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
: .	Check !	AV	4-29-14	1	News BARE Ad.
	neu	/ 1	1-61-11		1000 Onte Ma.
			The state of the s	\$	
Total only th	us Page		15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	MPD 447 Company	\$ 1384.47
Total of ALI	CRO-1310 Pages	)	je godinem	a situation dage of	
The second secon	line 13a of Detailed Sum	5 A 5 55			\$ 1524.32
The second secon	line 13b of Detailed Sum			The state of the s	) ( )
MATERIAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	line 13c of Detailed Sum	STATE OF THE PARTY	wise energy and the same of the constraint	Expenditures)	
	odes (List detailed				San San San arang aya
* - Media	B* - Printir	0	C* - Fundraising		Another Candidate
- Salaries	F* - Equip		G - Political Party		olding Public Office Expenses
- Postage	J - Penaltic	es:	K* - Office Exper	ises Q* - Do	onation to Legal Expense Fund
* Other	en e	Landa Azzaria		Table and the	TO SERVICE A DESCRIPTION TO DESCRIPT AND
Codes requi	re detailed explanati	on in required i	remarks neld (k)	has been been market of the	galan war a shirah di dhaka kanga da shira shira

**Disbursements** 

Amendment Yes

Dis	hii	PC/	am	oni	fc
<b>MI2</b>	υu	121		CII	12

			Amendment		
Pg	2	of	Yes	☐ No	

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee I	Full Name (and Fur	nd if applicable)			STATE OF		2. ID Number
Com	the to 5	led Bar	47 J	sye			
3. Type of Dish	oursement (Pleas	e use separate Ci	RO-1310	forms for e		of Disbu	rsement.)
Operating Exp		ntributions to Candid				Coord	linated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform				Add	Remove		
	Mailing Address & Pl			b. Coordinat	ed Commit	tee Name	d. Comments
Anna	e News		THE RESERVE	-			
M-0-4	121			c. Level Regi	stered (Spe	cify	
Holses	1253	3		Federal	-	County:	
Graham	, M 01			State		Municipalit	
336-	131 -, n 27253 -278-785]	l. v. G l	1			T.	\$ 327.35
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		mm/dd/yyyy)			s. Required Remarks
\	check	••1	5-	1-14		1.85	Weirfope Ad
					\$		Di sa
4. Payee Inform	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF TH	<b>国教学不是教生</b>		Add	Remove	1000	
a. Full Name, Mail (include city, sta	ling Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Commit	tee Name	d. Comments
(include city, sta	te, & zip)		1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2				
ĺ				c. Level Regis	stered (Spe	cify)	
i				Federal		County:	
ĺ				☐ State		Municipalit	ty: e. Election Sum to Date
							\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (r	nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k	. Required Remarks
		Except Section 1	E STAGNAGO COMO S		\$	No. of Proceedings of	1111
		+			\$		
4 Davida Inform	4:	0.8150.004.0500.0048.410.40		A 11			
4. Payee Inforn	ing Address & Phone			Add b. Coordinate	Remove	Mama	1. C
(include city, sta				D. Cooruman	ea Commu	ee Name	d. Comments
•	,	SANTA SUSSITIA ECONTRAPORAS	HITCH PARENTS				
				c. Level Regis	stered (Spe	cify)	
				Federal		County:	
				L State	1	Municipalit	y: e. Election Sum to Date
							\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (r	nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k	. Required Remarks
					\$		
					\$		
5. Total only th	is Page				Ψ	187111111111	c 179 pc
	CRO-1310 Pages		16 A 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3				\$ 139.20
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	line 13a of Detailed Sun	Page CRO-11	ing if Ones	estina Evnense	1		2.
	line 13b of Detailed Sun					d Comm)	\$ 1524.30
	line 13c of Detailed Sun						10 5
7. Purpose Ce	odes (List detailed	expenditure cod	e in (h.)	above)			
A* - Media	B* - Printi	ng	C* - Fu	ındraising	J	O - To Ar	nother Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equip			itical Party			ding Public Office Expenses
I - Postage O* Other	J - Penalti	es	K* - O	ffice Expen	ses (	Q* - Don	ation to Legal Expense Fund
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	e detailed explanat	ion in required t	romarke	field (le)		NaSanta at	
Coucs requir	c detailed explanat	lon in required i	Ciliai Ks	neiu (K)	A DOMESTIC OF THE PARTY OF THE	STATE OF THE PARTY OF	

Disbursen	nents				Pgo	ı (	Amendment  Yes No
Use this form to	o report expenditures	from the commit	tee for	operating ex	- 6		
committees and	d coordinated party ex	xpenditures			,		
1. Committee I	Full Name (and Fun	d if applicable)		i top ar i r		2	2. ID Number
	thee to El						
3. Type of Dish		e use separate CR				bursem	ient.)
Operating Exp		ntributions to Candida	ates/Politi	ical Committee	es Co	ordinated	d Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform				Add 🔲	Remove		
	Mailing Address & Ph	one		b. Coordina	ted Committee Nam	ne d	. Comments
(include city, state							
BANIY	Joyce						
29457	Joyce Drive glow, we 2 263-5795			- property	gistered (Specify)		
07/10	- buy NC 2	1211		Federal State	County:	_	. Election Sum to Date
Dur III	71001 5795			State	- Municip	anty.	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment		I. Date	(111,)	<del>1</del>		\$ 166.86
I. Account Code	- i - i	h. Purpose Code		(mm/dd/yyyy)		1	uired Remarks
l	Check		6-3	3-2014	\$ 166.86	Cl	ose Account
					\$		
4. Payee Inform	nation			Add $\square$	Remove		
	ling Address & Phone			b. Coordinat	ted Committee Nam	ie d.	. Comments
(include city, sta	te, & zip)						
					<u></u>		
				c. Level Regi	istered (Specify)		
				Federal	County:	_	
				State	☐ Municipa	ality: e.	Election Sum to Date
							\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (	mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Req	uired Remarks
		-			\$	1	
					-		
					\$		
4. Payee Inform				Add 🔲	Remove		
a. Full Name, Maili	ing Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name	e d.	Comments
(include city, stat	ie, & zip)						
			1		stered (Specify)		
			1	Federal	County:		
				State	☐ Municipa	ılity: e.	Election Sum to Date
						9	5
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i Date (r	nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	Tr Regi	uired Remarks
Account Code	g. Porm of Layment	III T di post Cout	i. Date (i.	IIII/GG/JJJJ/		K. Keq	irea Kemarks
		ļ			\$		
					\$		
5. Total only thi	is Page					\$	166.86
	CRO-1310 Pages						166.86
	line 13a of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-110	n if Oper	ratina Expense	ac)		
	line 13b of Detailed Sum					,   \$	166.86
	line 13c of Detailed Sumi					'	
	odes (List detailed of			the second second second		-	
A* - Media	B* - Printin			indraising	D To	1 - otho	C1:1-t-
E - Salaries	F* - Equipn			itical Party			r Candidate
I - Postage	J - Penaltie			ffice Expens			Public Office Expenses

Di	sh	ur	sen	ner	its
1/1	SIJ	ui	SEII	пеп	ils.

		Amendment	1
Pg	 of	 ☐ Yes	□ No

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee I	ull Name (and Fun	d if applicable)					2. ID Number
Comm	itter to Ela	ect Ban	ر س تا	- =>4 Ce			
3. Type of Dish		use separate Ch			each type of Dist	hurse	ment.)
Operating Exp		tributions to Candida				·· <del>·</del>	ed Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform		aroutons to Candida		Add	Remove	/ (IIIIde	ica i ary Expenditures
	failing Address & Ph	ОПе			ed Committee Nam	e	d. Comments
				D. Coordinat	CO COMMITTEE THAT		ar comments
al a	often NC 2	J	- •				
The C	0 tt. 105 V 20 P	مم		c. Level Regis	stered (Specify)		
2699	KAMAGA	7215		Federal	County:		
BWlin	gton, Ru			State	Municipa	ality:	e. Election Sum to Date
221	. 229-27	O,					\$
	<del></del>		1	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (	mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. R	equired Remarks
\	Deb. + CArd	G	<u> </u>	-20-14	\$ 17.30		Lunch w. the and date
					\$		**
4. Payee Inform	nation			Add	Remove	1	
	ing Address & Phone		<del></del>		ed Committee Name	ρ	d. Comments
	_			Cooluman	- Communice Hall	·	w commone
MANKEN	Franctional f	) b -1					
Prattuc à	Promotional &	mason		c. Level Regis	stered (Specify)		
P. C. V	1268			Federal	County:		
70000	668 ton, NC. 272	216-0685		State	<u></u>	ality:	e. Election Sum to Date
18m and	100.				<del></del>	· ·	
336-	2267148						\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (	mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Re	equired Remarks
	chade	B	Y-	20-14	\$ 126.85	1	- losses / CArds
	- O7 1 - O O		<del>                                     </del>			<u></u>	134-3, [ 61, 100
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		\$		
4. Payee Inforn					Remove		
	ing Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name	e	d. Comments
(include city, sta							
Iner	Nevos			<u> </u>	1.60 40		
PoBox	481			Federal	stered (Specify) County:		
67.120	aton N.C. 25	7210		State		Ji	e. Election Sum to Date
SCA de	7062	-		State	Municipa	iiity:	e. Election Sum to Date
336	960, N.C- 27 960, N.C- 27						\$
	g. Form of Payment		i. Date (	nm/dd/yyyy)	i. Amount	k. Re	equired Remarks
1	<i>i</i>	<u> </u>				1	<u> </u>
<u> </u>	Ched	A	7-	29-17	\$1,240.32	1 1	Jess Baper Ad.
					\$		
5. Total only th	is Page					-	\$
6. Total of ALI	CRO-1310 Pages	<del> </del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del> </del>			·
	line 13a of Detailed Sun	maru Paga CPO-II	00 if One	vatina Evnance	en)		
	tine 13a of Detailed Sun				•	,	\$
_	line 13c of Detailed Sum		•			'	
,					ponumeres)		
	odes (List detailed				Th. 177		1 6 814
A* - Media	B* - Printi	ng		undraising			her Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equip	ment		litical Party			g Public Office Expenses
I - Postage O* Other	J - Penaltie	es	<b>v</b> ∩	office Expen	ses Q* - De	onati	on to Legal Expense Fund
	o datailad avalance	on in mooning! -	omes!-	. ജപിച്ച വച			
Cones Leadill	<u>e detailed explanati</u>	on in required f	CHRICKS	niera (K)			

Diahamaan	4 .				i	ſ	Amendment	
Disbursem		e al ca	. ,.		Pg		LYes LYNo	
	report expenditures coordinated party ex		tee for o	perating exp	penses, contri	ibutions	to candidate/pontical	
	full Name (and Fund						2. ID Number	•
					<del></del>			-
	thee to Elu	zet Str	70	oyel				_
3. Type of Disb		use separate CR						_
Operating Exp		tributions to Candida	nes/Politic			Coordina	ted Party Expenditures	_
4. Payee Inform				Add 🔲	Remove	. 7		_
a. Fun Name, w (include city, state,	Iailing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinat	ed Committee I		d. Comments	
244.4	Johre			c. Level Regi	stered (Specify	)		
2945 6	25	1217		Federal	Cou	•		
Burlin	5/DN, NC			State	☐ Mun	nicipality:	e. Election Sum to Date	_
376.	Joyce phon, NC 2 263-5795						S	_
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		mm/dd/yyyy)			equired Remarks	
l	Check		(q - 3	3-2014	5 166.8	D 0	lose August	
					S			_
4. Payee Inforn	nation	·		Add	Remove			-
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone			b. Coordinat	ed Committee 1	Name	d. Comments	_
(include city, sta	te, & zip)							
					1.40			
				Federal	stered (Specify			
				State	=	•	e. Election Sum to Date	-
				<u> </u>	<del></del> ,		S	
								_
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (	mm/dd/yyyy)	j, Amount	- k. R	equired Remarks	
					S			
					s			
4. Payee Inforn	nation	<u> </u>		Add $\square$	Remove			-
	ing Address & Phone	•		b. Coordinate	ed Committee N	Name	d. Comments	-
(include city, sta	te, & zip)							•
				c. Level Regi:	stered (Specify)			
				State		•	e. Election Sum to Date	-
				— :·····		icipiint).		-
							S	
. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h, Purpose Code	i. Date (1	nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. R	equired Remarks	_
					S			
					S			
5. Total only th	is Page	1	<u> </u>		1		S	-
	CRO-1310 Pages						: <u>-</u>	-
	line 13a of Detailed Sum	imary Page CRO-11	00 if Oper	rating Expense	es)		¢.	

### (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) 7. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in (h.) above) A\* - Media D - To Another Candidate B\* - Printing C\* - Fundraising E - Salaries F\* - Equipment G - Political Party H\* - Holding Public Office Expenses I - Postage J - Penalties K\* - Office Expenses Q\* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund O\* Other \* Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)



Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

# **Loan Proceeds Statement**

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

•	Name of committee to receive loan: Committee to Elect Barry Joyce
•	Person or committee to make loan: BANN Joyce
•	Date of loan to committee: 4-23-14
•	Name of lending institution and account number (source):
	BArry Joyce
•	Amount of loan: 140,00
•	Description (if in-kind loan): Low From Candidate
•	Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors):
	None
•	Period of loan: 4-23-14 - 11-6-14
•	Rate of interest of loan:
•	Security pledged for loan: No No No
Ι, _	Region lending money to committee), acknowledge that all of the information
pro	ovided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan at has an outstanding balance to any source.
/	7
Siç	gnature of Lender Date Signed
6	Bang & 4-23-14
Sig	gnature of Treasurer of Committee Date Signed

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

May 2013



Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

# **Loan Proceeds Statement**

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

•	Name of committee to receive loan: Coma: Heeto Elect Barry Jagce
•	Person or committee to make loan: SANY C- Dyce
•	Date of loan to committee: $\sqrt{-29-14}$
•	Name of lending institution and account number (source):
	BANY C. Joyce
•	Amount of loan: \$1500.00
•	Description (if in-kind loan): Loan From Candidate
•	Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors):
	None
•	Period of loan: 4-29-14 - 11-6-14
•	Rate of interest of loan:
•	Security pledged for loan: None
pro	, acknowledge that all of the information (Person lending money to committee) vided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan thas an outstanding balance to any source.
7	pnature of Lender Unature Of L
Sig	nature of Lender Date Signed
1	San e gran 4-29-14
Sig	nature of Freasurer of Committee Date Signed

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

May 2013

## **Loan Proceeds**

			_	Amendment	
Pg	<u> 2</u>	of	<u>~</u>	Yes	מ עו

Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information

A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan	that is f	from an indi	vidual			
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)				2	2. ID Number	
Committee to Elect B	ን እ <u>ዮ</u> -ጥ/ "	1 Joyc	<u>e</u>			
3. Lender Information		Add 🔲	Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	Profession	d	I. Comments	
(include city, state, & zip)		1 ~ 1	1		1	
Born C. Joyce 2945 Doris Drive Builing ton, NC272M		Retired			. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
2445 201 - 114 2727			s Name/Specific Fie	ld	4-23-14	
Builing ton, NC 2,2		Retired		_	1 -	
•		rei	-	_ <b>⊢</b>	End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
					4-23-19	
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Accou	nt Code	j. Form of Paymen	ıt 	k. Amount	
0 % NA			Check		\$ 140.00	
I. Full Name of Lending Institution				n	n. Loan Number	
Barry Jours						
4. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guarantee the loan	1.)					
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	rofession	c. Em	ployer's Name/Specific Field	
(include city, state, & zip)						
NA LOAN From CAndidat	و					
		d. Percentage	e	e. Am	ount	
			%	\$		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	Profession	e. Em	ployer's Name/Specific Field	
(include city, state, & zip)		0.300	10100000	,	hioler a rimmer bearing a series	
				<del>↓</del>		
		d. Percentage	2	e. Am	e. Amount	
			%	\$		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	rofession	e. Em	ployer's Name/Specific Field	
(include city, state, & zip)						
		d. Percentage	<u> </u>	e. Am	ount	
		di i di di di di di di di			oun.	
			%	\$		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	rofession	c. Em	ployer's Name/Specific Field	
(include city, state, & zip)						
		d. Percentage	<del></del>	e. Am	ount	
		<u> </u>				
			%	\$		
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages					\$	
(This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-11	100)			1	Φ	

I	oan	<b>Proceeds</b>	
1.4		I I ULLLUD	

	1		7	Amendment		
Pg	1	of	<u>2</u>	☐ Yes	P N	łc

Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	to from an incirrious	2. ID Number
Committee to Elect Barn	1 Jape	
3. Lender Information	Add Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profession	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)		
Barry C. Joyce	Retired	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
2945 Doris Drive	c. Employer's Name/Specific Fiel	
Barry C. Joyce 2945 Doris Drive Bi-lington, N.C. 27217	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	429-14
	Retired	f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
	1 10.7	11-6-14
g. Rate h. Security Pledged i. Acc	count Code j. Form of Paymen	
0 % N/A	Check	\$ 1200.00
I. Full Name of Lending Institution		m. Loan Number
BANNY Joyce		
4. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guarantee the loan.)		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profession	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)		
NA Loan From Condidate		
	d. Percentage	e. Amount
	%	\$
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profession	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)		
	d. Percentage	e. Amount
	%	\$
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profession	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)	D. Job Haci Foresson	e. Employer s Hame Speciale Field
	d. Percentage	e. Amount
	%	\$
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profession	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)	<u></u>	
	d. Percentage	e. Amount
	%	\$
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages	<del>'''</del>	\$
(This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)		₽ P

Other	Receipt	<b>Sources</b>
-------	---------	----------------

			Amendment	
Рg	7	of	 ☐ Yes	☐ No

Use this form to report income not reported on another form. i.e. interest income, not for profit contributions etc.

1. Committee F	ull Name (and Fund if a	applicable)				2. I	D Number
Comm	ittee to Elec	A Barry J.	ے حالم او ع	<u>_</u>			
	ipt Source ( <i>Please use</i>				type of Receipt S	our	ce.)
Interest	Contribut	ions from Not-for-Profit	Organizati	ons	Outside S	ource	s of Income
4. Contributor	Information		Add	Ren	nove		
a. Full Name, Maili	ing Address & Phone		b. Not-fo	r-Profit F	ederal ID#	d. C	omments
(include city, stat	te, & zip)						
Carol	INA BANK						
en Box	10209		e. Outsid	le Source	Explanation		
Green	56000, NC 21	404	e.			e. El	ection Sum to Date
331	e-226-89	<sub>©</sub> ©				\$	. or centr
	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description			i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	j. Amount
	Credit to Account				//	 [	\$ and center
ı	INSTATEMENT				4-27-14	`	* , • , ce, ///
							\$
4. Contributor	Information		Add	Ren	nove		
a. Full Name, Maili	ing Address & Phone	·	b. Not-fo	r-Profit I	ederal ID #	d. C	omments
(include city, stat	te, & zip)						:
			c. Outside Source Explanation				
						o El	ection Sum to Date
							ection out to Date
						\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description	<del></del>		i, Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	j. Amount
			-				\$
							Φ
							\$
4.6	T 0		A 11				
4. Contributor		<u>U</u>	Add	=	nove	1.6	
	ing Address & Phone		D. Not-10	r-Profit F	ederal ID#	a. C	omments
(include city, stat	ie, & zip;						
			c. Outsid	le Source	Explanation		
						e. El	ection Sum to Date
						\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description			i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	j. Amount
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						\$
					<u> </u>		Ф
							\$
5. Total only	this Page					\$	
6. Total of A	LL CRO-1250 Page	es					
	line IIa of Detailed Summar		rest)			\$	
	line 11b of Detailed Summar			Contribu	tion)	1	
<del>-</del>	(This line goes in line 11c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Outside Sources of Income)						